				. A.	
		CC 3/EQI1801	110/ F	1 : 1 b/ LIKE	
00201		00 3 15011901	1468 t	TA POST	
INS. CASE OWNER		CC /EQITAGIT	2 2 K	1 /	
	Enlin	DOI: ASSIGN	MENT	17	4/18
Surveyor.	Cour	DOI: Y 0	(1)	Date / Time :	
2020.000.000				Registered in Merimen:	
Pre-assign / CCU	/FTE	154.41			
	507	17491	Claim No.	*	
Insured Vehicle No	The second secon	narra later has IN		OMPHY	1018 -01710Y
Name of Insured	HIMMI	corpitors be on burilli		5 May 17	OKID O. M.
Insured Tel No.	-	HP: V	Make / Model	: 14 20 1	
Excess Sec II :SS		D.O.A. 6 6 68	Place of Aecid	ent PUET	was run.
			MM=500000000		
Is driver the owner	_	Nature of Accident:	CONTROL PROPERTY.	0	
If NO. Driver Nar	me/Age: LHEMY SI	1		RT: BY NO : TP GIA RI	
Driver Tel	No. :	(V/L: (YE) / NO)	Insured Liabili	ty: 🥞 Final ?	Yes / No
5ML 82	/IIU				
INSRS: UN K	E INS		INSRS:	0 16	NSRS:
11-11	n_/r	T) (T	WSP:	70 77	VSP:
Tel: Liability:	VO H Tel	olity: L	Tel: Liability:	n n	'el : .iability :
RMKS:	RM RM	W -W	RMKS:	1/4 -4/1	MKS:
	30000000 110000	OMF	634,0344	VI 5208	With the State of
Date/ Time	Transport Control	HALF EDEPENDENT THAT	22 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	STAGE	DATE/PIC
u talis	PHT BILLIA - TP	Markey And Park The	1/1/2	Non-Reporting ltr (1st)	DATE/FIC
11/0/10	4-14412-4			Non-Reporting ltr (2nd):	
MM.	7			Non-Reporting ht (Final):	
- Jv - I				Notification ltr (if non-pickup	
28-6-1	60125 N	IR. POON CO.	NFIRMED	After call lir to OI: OY	18-6-18
				Documentation Check List:	Handler Typist
	1	CCIDENT. AG	KLLD	Notification by (if non-pickup	
	>	- WMILE NO	0 15300	After call lir to OI:	
				Authorization To Act.	
				Release Voucher:	
				Final Repair Bill:	
	REGE	IVED 0 3 JUL 201		Car Rental Invoice:	
	VECE	IVED		Towing Invoice	X L
		4003 1111		LTA / GIA :	
		201	9	Medical Bill:	X
		55940		PIR:	
				Mandate/Reject Instruction	
	2 2	/ 1		LOD Payment Breakdown Form	
PRELIMINARY ADVICE	Date/Time: K k LX	Sent By:		Post-Repair Photos:	
	100			Others:	
FINALIZATION	Date/Time:	Confirm with:		Confirm by:	
Repair Cost:	55 - (1	days) Reduction:	Ti-	Email	Call [
FINAL SETTLEMENT	Date/Time: 19-6-1	Confirm with		Email Cal	
Final Liability:	4 100 (Agree)	L/ Assessed) BOLA S/N No. : 2	7	If NO or B 28. Ass. Lia:	
Repair Cost: 657	55 2,086.50	5. (Cr		
.oss of Rental (LOR):	ss 258.121	1.5 days) X 172.0	8	DEW OFFI	75
loss of Use (LOU):	55 - 15 50	x (Jdays)		1	11
.oss of Income (LOI): .OR only LOU only	SS 43 (S 5 0		land.	0 1100	e.er/
GIA/LTA Search	ss 7.49	LOR + LO Tick only o	ne)	1	
Medical:	55 _ 1.44			1) Claim status: Normul/Re	iect/Private Seule
Disbursement:	ss —	(e.g. Tow/ Independen	ut)	2) Report Format:	personal areas
egal Cost	ss -			3) Survey fee:	
l'otal:	ss 2, 421.11	Global Sum SS: 2,42.	2. XX		
FINAL PAYMENT	Date/Time:	Confirm with:	TO	Emuil Cal	
layee 1:	ss 2, 425.x,		INTLAR	ENGINEER	LING PIE LI
ayee 2: (Strike if N.A.)	S5 X	Name 2:			
Payee 3: (Strike if N.A.)	S\$ ^	Name 3:			

OMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING

member of COMFORTDELGRO

ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd

205 Braddell Road Singapore 579701

Maintine + 65 6383 6280 Facsimile + 65 6260 9755

24 Sendiko Loop Singapore 798156 7 Sungei Kadut Way Singapore 726791 6 Defu Avenue 1 Singapore 539537

Workshops 59 Loyang Drive Singapore 508969 383 Sin Ming Drive Singapore 579717 45 Pandan Foed Singapore 609286 Date/Time: 07.06.2018 10:52

Page: 1

JC NO305170771 JOB CARD Sales Order: 3830131 ARC Repair TP(CLSO)1 :am: REGN NO. MILEAGE OMER COMFORT TRANSPORTATION PTE LTD MAKE MERCEDES BENZ FUEL 15 7010045 TOMER NO. 383 SIN MING DRIVE 07.08 2018 08:30 MODELE220CDI(E6) RESS Singapore SINGAPORE 575717 65508755 YR OF 66.05.2015 TARGET DATE (O) (H) (P) CHASSIS CODE 20012B154172 COMPLETION DATE/TIME: OUNT CARD NO.

JOB DESCRIPTION

ccident Date: 06.06.2018

ATURE: 3P 06.06.18/B LABOR CODE DESCRIPTION

CKED & PASSED OUT BY:	
SERVICE ADVISOR	CUSTOMER'S SIGNATURE
rledgement Slip	Exit Pass
No.: SHC8211U FZ EQ LKK	Vehicle No.: SHC8211U
of Service Advisor Signature/Enturned to Service Reception upon collection	Date Name of Service Advisor Date To be kept by Security Guard

13

COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING

			0.00.0040		Comtort	DeiGro Engineering Pte LI
Date		1 0	8.06.2018			ng Drive Singapore 50898 46 8156
FINA	LIZATIO	N FORM				
To			LKK	200	Fax:	
Attn	:	MCC	KALVIN			
Vehic	le Reg N	No. : SHC82	110	Date	e of Accident :	06.06.2018
The s	urvey ar	nd estimates of the	e repairs of the above-men	tioned vehicle a	re as follows:-	
L.	The rep	pair job shall bill to	#	EQ		SJZ1749L
2	The fin	alized amount sha	all be:			
	(a)	Spare Parts after	List discount			\$0.00
		Labour Charges				\$0.00
			-Part Repair Cost			\$0.00
		Total for Part-by	-rait Repair Cost			30.00
	(c.)	Lumpsum Repair	(if applicable)			
	7	Total for Lumpsur	n repair cost after Less:	20%		\$1,950.00
	- 9	Final Lumpsum	Repair cost			\$1,950.00
. ,	We sha 7 work	ted normal period all treat the above ling days you for your assis	ve amount as Correct an	d Confirmed if	e confirm the est	
	We sha 7 work	all treat the aboveing days you for your assis	ve amount as Correct an	d Confirmed if W fin	there is no rep	
	We sha 7 work Thank	all treat the aboveing days you for your assis	e amount as Correct and stance.	d Confirmed if	there is no rep e confirm the est alized amount gnature :	imates and
. ,	We sha 7 work Thank Signatu Name	all treat the aboveing days you for your assis ure: : FAUZY BIN	stance. MOKHTAR	d Confirmed if	there is no repector of the establishment is not repector of t	imates and
3. 3.	We sha 7 work Thank Signata Name Tel Fax	all treat the above ing days you for your assistance: : FAUZY BIN : 62148319	stance. MOKHTAR	d Confirmed if	there is no repector of the establishment is not repector of t	imates and
i. ,	We sha 7 work Thank Signata Name Tel Fax	all treat the aboveing days you for your assis ure: : FAUZY BIN : 62148319 : 65468156	stance. MOKHTAR	d Confirmed if	there is no repector of the establishment is not repector of t	imates and
i.	We sha 7 work Thank Signata Name Tel Fax	all treat the above ing days you for your assistance: : FAUZY BIN : 65468156	e amount as Correct and stance.	d Confirmed if W fin	there is no rep e confirm the est alized amount gnature : ame : ste :	KelnL 11/6/18
or O	We sha 7 work Thank Thank Signata Name Tel Fax Ifficial U	all treat the aboveing days you for your assis ure: : FAUZY BIN : 62148319 : 65468156	e amount as Correct and stance.	d Confirmed if W fin Signature Decument Attached Yes or No	there is no rep e confirm the est alized amount gnature : ame : ste :	KelnL 11/6/18
er O	We sha 7 work Thank Thank Signata Name Tel Fax Ifficial U	all treat the above ing days you for your assis ure: : FAUZY BIN : 62148319 : 65468156 Use Only em the P/Day come Paid	e amount as Correct and stance.	Document Attached YES	there is no rep e confirm the est alized amount gnature : ame : ste :	KelnL 11/6/18

· COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING PTE LTD

RE PAIR ESTIMATE*

· VEE-HOLE NO : SHC 8211U

DATE 6/7/2018 12:10

MA KE :

Fauzy

Qty	: MERCEDES BENZ Parts Description/ Labour	Type	Unit Price		Amount
507	Rear Bumper What			S	1,510.00
	D. D			S	1,150.00
	Rear Bumper Bracket Lower (LH/RH)		s 135.00	S	270.00
	III was a Daman or A law arelease II LI/W lift / 2		S 196.45	\$	392.90
	Rear Bumper Towing Cover			S	175.00
	Rear Bumper Lower Cover — 4			S	325.00
	Real Bulliper Lower Cover			1	
	SUB TOTAL			s	3,822.90
	LESS 20%			s	764.58
	DISCOUNTED TOTAL			S	3,058.32
	State Company of the			- 0	3,000.02
	D. D. S. Stated			8	388.00
	Rear Bumper Sensor Shotal			1 10	300.00
				s	388.00
				3	300.00
					Cree 1 a
	Labour Charge				200
	Panel Beating			\$	400.00
	Spray Painting Charge			\$	300.00
	Wiring Charge			\$	30.00
	Remove/Refix Reverse Sensor			5	120.00
	TOTAL LABOUR			s	850.00
	TOTAL LABOUR			3	850.00
	L. 1 . 1/6/ ESTIMATE TOTAL	W Auto Col	heultants hence notify	S	4,296.32
	16 16 16 ESTIMATE TOTAL 1505	e Repairer	d the following:		7,22,0,02
	Capital 1500	to tesurvey be	spremiss spring resurvey		1
	1/	To display dar.	re subject to confirmation	anis	
	7/6/8	Third party su	rivey is an a stower		
		Mary Mary 18 1010	O D C H I C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C		
	2M2"	is subject to	ny item(s) must be resurveyes an final approval from Insurance Cor	Towns.	1
	Affer Per-ple	Acknowledge			
	131 0 1	Signature:	THE WASHINGTON		
	He Rev-ple	Date:			
	7,07			_	
	This is an initial estimate based on a visual inspection of the	ne above v	ehicle. The final repair		
	quantum will be prepared after the vehicle is surveyed by a	motor Su	rveyor appointed		

Shu Pei (LKKAuto)

From:

Joel Goh <joel.goh@eqinsurance.com.sg>

Sent:

Monday, 11 June 2018 9:28 AM

To:

Shu Pei (LKKAuto)

Cc:

Admin A; Joy Irene (LKKAuto)

Subject:

RE: Direct Settlement - Accident Involving SJZ1749L (OI : EQI - TBA) AND SHC8211U (TP

: LKK REF -CC3/EQI18010468/K1jb3) on 06.06.2018

Attachments:

SJZ1749LPDF

Dear Shu Pei

Attached our insured's accident report as per your request,

Best Regards,

Joel Goh

Executive I Chieria



EQ Insurance Company Limited

5 Maxwell Road #17-00 Tower Block MND Complex Singapore 069110 did 65 6500 6772 | tel 65 6223 9433 ext 772 | fax 65 6223 4190

www.eginsurance.com.se.



Privileged/Confidential information may be contained in this message. If you are not the intended recipient, please notify the sen

From: Shu Pei (LKKAuto) [mailto:shupei@lkkauto.com]

Sent: Friday, June 8, 2018 3:57 PM

To: Joel Goh

Cc: Admin A; Joy Irene (LKKAuto)

Subject: Direct Settlement - Accident Involving SJZ1749L (OI: EQI - TBA) AND SHC8211U (TP: LKK REF -

CC3/EQI18010468/K1jb3) on 06.06.2018

WITHOUT PREJUDICE

Dear Joel,

We refer to the above matter.

This is a TP direct settlement case. We had inspected TP vehicle SHC 8211U at M/s ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd - Loyang.

Enclosed for your perusal is:

- TP's GIA report
- Estimated cost of repair

Preliminary advice

Meanwhile, kindly let us have a copy of your insured's GIA report for our necessary action.

Kindly take note that the case handler in-charge is Joy and she can be contacted at DID: 6749 5792.

Thank you.

Best Regards.

Shu Pei | Admin

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6366-0055 | email: <u>shuper@lkkauto.com</u> | fax: 6741-4108 Blk 51, Paya Ubl Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | 5(408933)



Our Ref : T 0618 / SHC8211U /J	W(st)	E	NGINEERING.
Your ref : 12-Jun-18	CDGE Taxi Claims Des	205 Bra	tDelGro Engineering Pto Ltd ddelf Road Singapore 579701
EQ Insurance Company Limited	59 Loyang Drive 4th Fir Singapore 508969		Maintine +65 6383 6280 Facsimile +65 6280 9755
5 Maxwell Road, MND Complex			www.cdge.com.sg
#17-00 Tower Block			Ompany Registers No. 1990/05/409
Singapore 069110			Workshops
Attn: Motor Claims Department	WITHOUT PREJUDICE		Braddell 205 Braddell Road Singapore 579701
Dear Sir ACCIDENT INVOLVING OUR TAXIS	HC8211U YOUR INSURED	SJZ1749L	Loyang 59 Loyang Drive Singapore 508969
AND OTHER	ON <u>06.06.18</u>		Sin Ming 383 Sin Ming Drive
We are the authorised repair workshop for			of motor
Vehicle No : SHC8211U which was involvehicle. The vehicle owner and the taxi dri			d 45 Pandan Road
assist them in presenting their claims agai arising from the damage to the vehicle.			
As the accident was caused by the neglig we are submitting these claims for your co			Senoko 24 Senoko Loop Singapore 758155
an oranganan eran Seran erro	disideration on benait of the clair	marita.	Sungei Kadut
TAXI OWNER'S CLAIM 1 Cost of Repair	e =10,000 1717 19	\$ 2,086.5	the state of the s
	172.08 per day	\$ 344.1	
3 Survey Report Fees (Surveyed by M/s	s LKK)	\$ - \$ 7.49 \$ -	Singapore 768732
4 LTA Search Fees	9	\$ 7.4	9
5 GIA / Police Report Fees 6 Towing / Medical / Transporation Fee		5 -	_
6 Towing / Medical / Transporation Fee	Sub Total :	\$ 2,438.1	5
HIRER'S CLAIM	Sub rotar.	¥ 2,450.11	-
7 2 days Loss of Income @ S	80.00 per day	\$ 160.00	0
	Total Claims:	\$ 2,598.1	5
We enclose herewith the following docume a) Original repair bill and photocopies of		4	pcs.
[175] [18] [18] [18] [18] [18] [18] [18] [18	SJZ1749L		
	HC8211U		
d) Letter of authority from owner / hirer /			
() Witness statement/s () Towing/M	SAMBON NAMED AND THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PARTY OF THE PART	f Insurance	
(X) Photograph/s of Accident Scen ()		(x) Rental Ra	ate letter
Kindly look into the matter and let us hear soon as possible.	from you on the settlement of th	e said claims	s as
Please note that it is a condition of any set to any personal injury claim (if any) of the		without preju	dice

Yours faithfully Jim Wong Deputy Manager

CDGE Claims Department

Tel: 6214 8374 Fax: 6214 1843 Email: jimwong@cdge.com.sg

This is a computer generated letter. No signature is required.









Joy Irene (LKKAuto)

From: Joy Irene (LKKAuto)

Sent: Thursday, 28 June 2018 1:29 PM
To: 'poonhengcheong@hcspl.com.sg'

Cc: Admin A

Subject: ACCIDENT INVOLVING SJZ 1749L AND SHC 8211U ON 06/06/2018 ALONG AYE

TOWARDS CITY

Our Ref: CC3/EQI18010468/K1jb3

HITACHI CAPITAL ASIA PACIFIC PTE LTD

Policy Holder

Dear Sir/Madam,

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SJZ 1749L AND SHC 8211U ON 06/06/2018 ALONG AYE TOWARDS CITY

We refer to the above accident where we are acting for EQ INSURANCE COMPANY LIMITED to resolve the claim against you under the Auto Insurance policy taken up with them.

Based on the accident report and accident scenario, liability is down against us. We will therefore proceed to negotiate for an amicable settlement with the Third Party.

Should you however wish to further discuss on the matter prior to our negotiations and settlement, please contact us within 10 days from the date of this letter.

Please note that your No-Claim Discount (NCD)(if any) will be affected and reduced by 30% (20% for commercial vehicles) upon next renewal due to this Third Party claim. However, if your policy has a NCD protector feature, it will be deemed utilized for this claim and your NCD will be protected.

Please call us if you have further queries.

Best Regards, Joy Irene | Case Handler LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

DID: 6841-2409 | email: <u>joyirene@lkkauto.com|</u> Fax: 6741-4108 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

All contents of this email is intended strictly for the addressee(s) only. It may contain confidential and/or privileged information. If you are not the intended recipient (or have received this email in error) please notify the sender immediately and destroy this email. Any unauthorized copying, disclosure or distribution of the material in this email is strictly forbidden.

LETTER OF AUTHORISATION

(NAF / PAF)

ACCIDENT INVOLVING

MERCEDES E220 SHC8211U , SJZ1749L

ON 06-Jun-18 16:45

ALONG

AYE TWDS CITY

(AFTER JURONG TOWN HALL RD FLYOVER)

I / We

LIM YAN HUP

(Hirer) NRIC No.:

S0110617A

and/or

SIOW WOON KAI

(Relief) NRIC No.:

57070303C

Taxi Number

SHC8211U

hereby authorise ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd(CDGE):

- To submit my/our claims for damages, costs and expense, including loss of income, loss of rental, medical fee and legal costs.
- To have absolute discretion to agree to any settlement or compensation amount in respect of my/our claim against third party (except personal injuries and medical claims).
- 3. To sign Discharge Voucher on my/our behalf.
- 4. To accept any payment (claim proceeds) in respect of the claim against third party and payment by cheque shall be forward directly to CDGE in accordance with CDGE's instruction and made in favour of

"ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd".

Date

07-Jun-2018

Name of Hirer

LIM YAN HUP

Hirer NRIC

S0110617A

Signature :

--

Address

936 JURONG WEST STREET 91 #12-3...

640936

Contact No.

97343213

Name of Relief

SIOW WOON KAI

Relief NRIC

S7070303C

Signature :

- Javar

Address

712 JURONG WEST ST 71 #04-161

640712

Contact No.

91128816



A member of COMFORIDELGRO

GST REG. NO. M2-8921817-3

TAX INVOICE

ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd

205 Bracksell Fload Singapore 579751 Marnine + 65 6383 6280 Pacamile + 65 6290 9755

Workshops

59 Loying Drive Segapore 500960 983 Sin Miny Drive Segapore 575717 45 Parkten Road Singapore 600286 330 Util Road 3 Singapore 408649 24 Seroio Loop Singapore 758156 7 Surgel Kedut Way Singapore 726701 501 Yehun Industrial Park A Singapore 768732

COMPANY REG. NO.: 199506048W

Page:

8010325

EQ INSURANCE COMPANY LIMITED

#17-00 5 MAXWELL ROAD TOWER BLOCK

SINGAPORE 069110

CONTACT NO: 62239433

VEHCLE NO SHC8211U

INV. NO/DATK 91377542 12.06,2018

MAKR MERCEDES BENZ JOB NO. 305170771

MODEL

E220CDI(E6)

ODOMETER READING

DATE OF REG 06,05,2015

CHASSIS CODE

JOH TYPE

WDD2120012B154172

Description: 3P 06.06.18

Invoice for Lump Sum Repair

Total Limp Sum Repair Amt

Add GST @

.000 R

Total Invoice amount

2,086.50

Issued by

KATHERINETAN 12.06.2018 10:30:01

Repair Type

CLSO/57/

Payment Type/Term : /Credit 30 days

RESPONSABILITY FOR CARE OR OTHER PROPERTIES BELONGING TO CUSTOMETE, MAD VEHICLES ARE DRIVEN AND REITIDS A

INTEREST OF ITS PER MONTH WILL BE CHARGED ON A DAY TO DRY BADIE & REPECT OF ANY AMOUNT OUR AND COVIDE TO DR

PLEASE EXAMINE THIS INVOICE IMMEDIATELY UPON RECEIPT AND ADVISE THE COMPLEY OF ANY ERRORS OF DISCRESSING WITHIN 14 DAYS OF RECEIPT IF THE COMPANY DOES NOT HEAR FROM THE CUSTOMER. THE COMPANY WILL THEAT THE INVOICE A

ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd A member of COMFORIDELGRO

Head Office: 205 Braddell Road Singapore 579701

ACCOUNT No. INVOICE No. **AMOUNT** BANK/CHQ No

Kindly note that no receipt shall be issued unless requested.

Our Ref: CT18060197

Date: 12 June 2018



TO WHOM IT MAY CONCERN

Dear Sir/Madam

ACCIDENT ON

06/06/2018 @ 16:45 hrs

ALONG

AYE TWDS CITY

INVOLVING

SJZ1749L

We refer to the above-mentioned accident and wish to inform that Comfort Transportation Pte Ltd is the registered owner of the taxi bearing vehicle registration number SHC8211U (the "Taxi"). The Taxi was hired to LIM YAN HUP IC NO S0110617A a registered hirer-operator of Comfort Transportation Pte Ltd at the time of occurrence of the aforementioned accident at a rental rate \$172.08 per day (inclusive of GST).

Please be advised that the Taxi was insured with India International Insurance Pte Ltd on a third party basis at the material time of the accident.

We wish to confirm that the aforesaid hirer-operator had obtained our permission to undertake repairs for damage on the Taxi arising from the said accident with a motor workshop of his choice.

Please liaise with the said hirer-operator or his authorized workshop directly for settlement of claims with third party's insurance company in respect of the said accident.

Yours faithfully

Christine Tay Assistant Manager, Fleet Safety

This is a computer generated letter. No signature is required.

	1100/11		MILEAGE	HOURS OPERATED (TIME)		DATE	CLC CONTRACTOR	
DATE	STO CALL NAME OF DRIVER	MILEAGE READING	TRAVELLED (KM)	FROM	OT	DAIE	NAME OF DRIVER	
1	1/1	769997	256	09XIA	1150/			
40	0		127	1600	00/0			
414	dynn	0 0	370	300 3	1548			
3/2	In Lin	2 2	162	0097	2400			
×	MAX.		2	830c	1430			
9/2	Arr.		7	1600	0/00			
90	SOMO?	000	127	cyllo.	920c			
7/6	Jan 1907		3	0830)			
7/6/18	Med went	>	ord	1	1230			
8/19/18	Kepar R	1						

Enquire Vehicle Insurer

Vehicle No. Incident Date/Time Search Status Insurance Company Code Insurance Company Name

SJZ1749L 06 Jun 2018 / 16:45:00 Successful E04 EQ INSURANCE COMPANY LTD

Previous OK

Sucsz114



51 UBI AVE 1, #02-25 PAYA UBI INDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL : (065) 62563561 FAX : (065) 62564315

To: M/s EQ INSURANCE COMPANY LTD

Date: 05/07/2018

THIRD PARTY DIRECT SETTLEMENT

Vehiele Na	SJZ 1749L	(Insd Veh)	Your Ref. No.: DMPPHQ18-002102
Vehicle No.	SHC 8211U	(TP Veh)	Our Ref. No.: CC3/EQI18010468/K1jb3q2
Date of Accident	6/6/2018		

Liability		100%	
Final Repair Cost	: \$	2,086.50	
Loss of Income	: \$	75.00	1.5 days
Rental (If any)	: \$	258.12	1.5 days
Others:	: \$	7.49	
	: \$		
		2,427.11	
Final Settlement Sum	: \$	2,425.00	GLOBAL SUM
Remarks			

1)	COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING PTE LTD	: \$	2,425.00
		: \$	

JOANNE LEE LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

	Affiliated to Federation Intern	ationale Des Experts En Auton	nobile
EQ INSURANCE CO	DMPANY LTD	Ref : CC3/EQI18010	468/K1jb3q2
5 MAXWELL ROAD #17-00 TOWER BLO MND COMPLEXSIN		Date: 05-07-2018	
1. 2 - 1 - 5 - 7	Policy Particula	ars :- THIRD PARTY CLA	M
Insured Veh.	SJZ 1749L	Veh. Inspected	SHC 8211U
Policy No.	DMPPHQ18-002102	Coverage (\$)	0.00
Claim No.	- Chine the darper sense is a contract of	Excess (\$)	0.00
Assign From		Assign Date	07/06/2018
2. 0 3 1 1 0 0 1 3	Vehicle Pa	articulars & Condition	
Make & Mode	MERCEDES BENZ E220	c.c	2143
Engine No.	HIDDEN	Year of Reg.	2015
Chassis No.	WDD2120012B154172	Colour	WHITE
Odometer	601148	Steering	IN ORDER
Brakes	IN ORDER	Modification	STANDARD ALLOY RIM
General	FAIR		
	Con	ditions of Tyres	
	Size	Make	Balance
R/H Front Tyr	e 225/55 R16	WEST LAKE	7 mm
L/H Front Tyr	e 225/55 R16	WEST LAKE	7 mm
R/H Rear Tyre	225/55 R16	WEST LAKE	7 mm
L/H Rear Tyre	225/55 R16	WEST LAKE	7 mm
		ption of Damages	
THE VEHICLE	SUSTAINED DAMAGES AT THE	REAR PORTION.	
DAMAGES SEE	DETAILS.		
5.	Gene	eral Information	
Accident Date	06/06/2018	Inspection Date	07/06/2018
Survey held a	t COMFORTDELGRO ENGIN	EERING PTE LTD	
	59 LOYANG DRIVE SINGAPORE 508969		
ia.		Remarks	
A)THE INSPEC B)IN ACCORDA	TION WAS CONDUCTED ON A'N	WITHOUT PREJUDICE" BAS , WE HAVE NOT AUTHORIS	IS. SED REPAIRS.
5b.	Estima	ate Days of Repair	THE REPORT OF THE PARTY OF

2 Working Days

ESTIMATED NORMAL PERIOD FOR REPAIR:



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:1 of 1

ADJUSTMENT ON REPAIR COST FOR VEHICLE NO. SHC 8211U

Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By Workshop (\$))	Our Adjusted (\$)
	REPLACEMENT OF PARTS			
1	REAR BUMPER	DEFORMED	1,510.00	1,510.00
1	REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT	SERVICEABLE	1,150.00	
2	REAR BUMPER BRACKET LOWER (LH/RH) @\$135.00	SERVICEABLE	270.00	-
2	REAR BUMPER ABSORBER (LH/RH) @\$196.45	SERVICEABLE	392.90	
1	REAR BUMPER TOWING COVER	MISSING	175.00	175.00
1	REAR BUMPER LOWER COVER	CUT	325.00	325.00
	LESS 20% DISCOUNT		-764.58	-402.00
	Control of the Contro		3,058.32	1,608.00
	SPECIAL NETT ITEMS			
1	REAR BUMPER SENSOR (SN)	SHORTED	388.00	388.00
	3 8		388.00	388.00
	LABOUR			
	PANEL BEATING .		400.00	200.00
	SPRAY PAINTING CHARGE.		300.00	200.00
	WIRING CHARGE	NOT NECESSARY	30.00	-
	REMOVE/REFIX REVERSE SENSOR	A CONTRACTOR OF THE CONTRACTOR	120.00	30.00
			850.00	430.00
	GRAND TOTAL		4,296.32	2,426.00

RECOMMENDED COST OF LUMP SUM REPAIRS (TO ITS PRE-ACCIDENT CONDITION)	1,950.00
(10115 PRE-ACCIDENT CONDITION)	

Report Ref No. CC3/EQI18010468/K1jb3q2

KALVIN ANG WEI KUN

Automotive Assessor / Investigator

HO LEONG CHUAN

Automotive Assessor

DISCLAIMER OF LIABILITY TO THIRD PARTIES:- This Report is made solely for the use and benefit of the Client named on the front page of this Report.

No liability of responsibility whatsoever, in contact or text, is accepted to any third party who may reply on the Report wholly or in part. Any third party acting or replying on this Report, in whole or in part, does so at his or her own risk.